
Alphabetical Order 

Character Seasons Years Human Equivalent 

Applejack 28 7 27.5 

Bubbles 30 7.5 28.75 

Derpy Hooves 19 4.75 21.875 

Fell Deeds ??? 100+ ??? 

Feather Quill 38 9.5 33.75 

Fluttershy 28 7 27.5 

Galaxy 31 7.75 29.375 

Golden Harvest 26 6.5 26.25 

Iron Will 32 8 30 

One Liner 29 7.25 28.125 

Paradise 46 11.5 38.75 

Pinkie Pie 24 6 25 

Rainbow Dash 27 6.75 26.875 

Rarity 31 7.75 29.375 

Rat Fink 49 12.25 40.625 

Silver Cross 40 10 35 

Spike 19 4.75 21.875 

Twilight Sparkle 25 6.25 25.625 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Ascending Order 

Character Seasons Years Human Equivalent 

Derpy Hooves 19 4.75 21.875 

Spike* 19 4.75 21.875 

Pinkie Pie 24 6 25 

Twilight Sparkle 25 6.25 25.625 

Golden Harvest 26 6.5 26.25 

Rainbow Dash 27 6.75 26.875 

Applejack 28 7 27.5 

Fluttershy 28 7 27.5 

One Liner 29 7.25 28.125 

Bubbles 30 7.5 28.75 

Galaxy 31 7.75 29.375 

Rarity 31 7.75 29.375 

Iron Will 32 8 30 

Feather Quill 38 9.5 33.75 

Silver Cross 40 10 35 

Paradise 46 11.5 38.75 

Rat Fink 49 12.25 40.625 

Fell Deeds ??? 100+ ??? 

 
*See Episode 10 for details. 


